
NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20261

000254

1030

ANKIT NIGAM 51 18 33 35.29

000254

1029

ANJALI KUMARI 51 11 40 21.57

000254

1028

ANGGAD SINGH 51 10 41 19.61

000254

1027

ANCHAL KHATRI 51 11 40 21.57

000254

1026

AMIT 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1025

AKSHITA 51 30 21 58.82

000254

1024

AKSHAT PARMAR 51 7 44 13.73

000254

1023

AKASHDEEP SINGH 51 30 21 58.82

000254

1022

AKARSHITA CHAUDHARY 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1021

AJAY SAMANTA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1020

AJAY PASWAN 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1018

ADITYA RAJ SINGH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1017

ADITYA PANDEY 51 34 17 66.67

000254

1016

ADITYA JAMWAL 51 17 34 33.33

000254

1014

ADITYA 51 1 50 1.96

000254

1012

ABHISHEK NISHAD 51 44 7 86.27

000254

1011

ABHISHEK KUMAR 51 29 22 56.86

000254

1010

ABHIMANYU 51 42 9 82.35

000254

1009

AAYAN TANDON 51 44 7 86.27

000254

1008

AASHISH SINGH 51 40 11 78.43

000254

1007

AARAV NANGIA 51 13 38 25.49

000254

1005

NAMAN 51 27 24 52.94

000254

1004

KRISH 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1003

DIVYA AGGARWAL 51 25 26 49.02

000254

1002

DEEPANSHU 51 9 42 17.65

000254

1001

ADRIK 51 36 15 70.59

000244

1053

BRAMHANAND KOMBE 51 0 51 0.00

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage



NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20262

000254

1062

DHRUV SHARMA 50 5 45 10.00

000254

1061

DEVANT 50 32 18 64.00

000254

1060

DEVANSH SHARMA 50 50 0 100.00

000254

1059

CHETAN PURI 51 30 21 58.82

000254

1058

BUNTY THAKUR 51 51 0 100.00

000254

1057

BHAVJEET SINGH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1056

BALVINDER SINGH 51 51 0 100.00

000254

1054

ATHARV BATRA 51 20 31 39.22

000254

1053

ASHOK MUKHIA 51 22 29 43.14

000254

1052

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 51 43 8 84.31

000254

1050

ARYAN KASHYAP 51 25 26 49.02

000254

1049

ARYAN JASROTIA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1048

ARYAN DOGRA 51 30 21 58.82

000254

1047

ARYAN CHAND THAKUR 51 25 26 49.02

000254

1046

ARUNABH MAURYA 51 29 22 56.86

000254

1045

ARTH RELIA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1043

ARSHDEEP SINGH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1042

ARSHDEEP KAUR LUBANA 51 14 37 27.45

000254

1041

ARNAV SHARMA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1040

ARNAV SHARMA 51 22 29 43.14

000254

1039

ARNAV RAJEEV RAWAT 51 7 44 13.73

000254

1038

ARNAV ARORA 51 47 4 92.16

000254

1037

ANUSMRITY BHATTACHARYYA 51 46 5 90.20

000254

1036

ANURAG 51 29 22 56.86

000254

1035

ANSHUL SHARMA 51 19 32 37.25

000254

1033

ANSH TRIPATHI 51 10 41 19.61

000254

1031

ANSH JHUTTY 51 12 39 23.53

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage



NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20263

000254

1089

KABIR TOKHI 50 43 7 86.00

000254

1088

JIYA THAKUR 50 50 0 100.00

000254

1087

JIAH KAUR RAINU 50 32 18 64.00

000254

1086

JATIN KUMAR 50 1 49 2.00

000254

1085

JASNAM SINGH JOHAR 50 21 29 42.00

000254

1084

JAI KHOSLA 50 29 21 58.00

000254

1083

JAHNAVI SHARMA 50 50 0 100.00

000254

1082

ISHAN VIJAY SINGH 50 12 38 24.00

000254

1081

HIYA GUPTA 50 8 42 16.00

000254

1080

HIMANSHU SINGH BISHT 50 25 25 50.00

000254

1079

HIMANSHU RAWAT 50 25 25 50.00

000254

1078

HARSHIT THAKUR 50 13 37 26.00

000254

1077

HARSHIT NEGI 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1076

HARSHIT 50 7 43 14.00

000254

1075

HARIOM 50 39 11 78.00

000254

1074

GURPREET SINGH 50 16 34 32.00

000254

1073

GURKIRAT SINGH 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1072

GUNJAN GARIYA 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1071

GOURI KANWAR 50 33 17 66.00

000254

1070

GOPAL GUPTA 50 15 35 30.00

000254

1069

GAYATRI THAPA 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1068

GAUTAM ATRI 50 29 21 58.00

000254

1067

GARIMA 50 50 0 100.00

000254

1066

GAJENDRA SINGH 50 7 43 14.00

000254

1065

EKLAVYA KUMAR SHARMA 50 43 7 86.00

000254

1064

DIVYANSH BIJALWAN 50 36 14 72.00

000254

1063

DIKSHA 50 31 19 62.00

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage



NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20264

000254

1119

NEERAJ MEHRA 51 40 11 78.43

000254

1118

NAVJOT SINGH SETHI 51 22 29 43.14

000254

1117

NAVJOT KAUR 51 49 2 96.08

000254

1116

NAVISTHA AHUJA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1115

NAVEEN 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1114

MUSTKEEM 51 1 50 1.96

000254

1113

MUSKAN 51 22 29 43.14

000254

1112

MUNAV 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1111

MUKUND SHARMA 50 29 21 58.00

000254

1110

MOHIT RANA 50 16 34 32.00

000254

1109

MD SHAHID ALAM 50 26 24 52.00

000254

1107

MAYURESH VIRDI 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1105

MANNAT SHARMA 50 29 21 58.00

000254

1104

MANISH SINGH 50 50 0 100.00

000254

1103

MANASVI CHAUDHARY 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1102

MANAN KASHYAP 50 14 36 28.00

000254

1101

MANAN CHOUDHARY 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1100

LOVYANSH 50 21 29 42.00

000254

1099

LOVISH PURI 50 0 50 0.00

000254

1098

LAKSHIT NEGI 50 23 27 46.00

000254

1097

KUNAL PANERU 50 43 7 86.00

000254

1096

KUNAL NIRMAL 50 13 37 26.00

000254

1095

KRISHAANG KOHLI 50 14 36 28.00

000254

1094

KHUSHI ARYA 50 25 25 50.00

000254

1093

KARTIK SHARMA 50 13 37 26.00

000254

1092

KARTIK KUMAR 50 21 29 42.00

000254

1091

KARANJEET SINGH 50 50 0 100.00

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage



NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20265

000254

1148

RISHABH YADAV 51 8 43 15.69

000254

1147

RIA SHARMA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1146

REYANSH KUMAR 51 29 22 56.86

000254

1145

RAKSHITA KHURANA 51 25 26 49.02

000254

1144

RAJIKA SINHA 51 51 0 100.00

000254

1143

RAJAT PARMAR 51 31 20 60.78

000254

1142

RAHUL VERMA 51 35 16 68.63

000254

1141

RAGHURAJ 51 29 22 56.86

000254

1140

R S TUSHAR 51 18 33 35.29

000254

1139

PUSHKAR SACHDEVA 51 24 27 47.06

000254

1138

PUSHKAR JASSI 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1137

PUNEET KUMAR 51 43 8 84.31

000254

1136

PRIYANSHU MALIK 51 30 21 58.82

000254

1135

PRIYANSHI PATHAK 51 20 31 39.22

000254

1134

PRATYUSH JAITLY 51 20 31 39.22

000254

1132

PRAGYA SHARMA 51 24 27 47.06

000254

1131

PRABHJOT SINGH DHILLON 51 22 29 43.14

000254

1130

POORNIMA SINGH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1128

PARTH 51 6 45 11.76

000254

1127

PARMINDER SINGH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1126

PARAS SHARMA 51 50 1 98.04

000254

1125

PALAK 51 35 16 68.63

000254

1124

PAARTH NEGI 51 23 28 45.10

000254

1123

PAARTH BANTA 51 49 2 96.08

000254

1122

NITYA 51 46 5 90.20

000254

1121

NIPUN AZAD 51 51 0 100.00

000254

1120

NEHA RAI 51 37 14 72.55

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage



NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20266

000254

1177

SIDHARTH S S 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1176

SHWETA 51 7 44 13.73

000254

1174

SHUBH KHULLAR 51 7 44 13.73

000254

1173

SHRISH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1172

SHIVANSH BHARDWAJ 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1171

SHIVAM THAREJA 51 42 9 82.35

000254

1170

SEHAJ 51 18 33 35.29

000254

1169

SAURAV THAKUR 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1168

SAURAV CHAUHAN 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1167

SAURABH MISHRA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1166

SATYAM YADAV 51 13 38 25.49

000254

1165

SANIA 51 8 43 15.69

000254

1163

SAMAIRA KHAN 51 33 18 64.71

000254

1162

SAKSHAM RISHI 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1161

SAKSHAM BISHT 51 19 32 37.25

000254

1160

SAHIL THAKUR 51 21 30 41.18

000254

1159

SAHIL KUMAR 51 32 19 62.75

000254

1158

SAHIBPREET SINGH BAINS 51 7 44 13.73

000254

1157

SACHIN THAKUR 51 18 33 35.29

000254

1156

SACHIN KUMAR 51 8 43 15.69

000254

1155

SABA 51 14 37 27.45

000254

1154

SAANIKA SHRIDHAR GADGIL 51 22 29 43.14

000254

1153

RYAN SHARMA 51 18 33 35.29

000254

1152

ROHIT SHARMA 51 30 21 58.82

000254

1151

ROBIN BALI 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1150

RISHIKESH CHHETRI 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1149

RISHI SHARMA 51 51 0 100.00

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage



NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20267

000254

1209

VANSH SALUJA 51 14 37 27.45

000254

1208

KAMAKSHI 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1207

MANNAT SHARMA 51 7 44 13.73

000254

1204

KRISHAN NEGI 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1203

HARISH SINGH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1202

KHUSHI 51 14 37 27.45

000254

1201

MANIK JASROTIA 51 18 33 35.29

000254

1200

KANAYIA SHARMA 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1199

NAKUL DOGRA 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1197

SANDHYA 51 8 43 15.69

000254

1196

ZUBEEN RAO 51 7 44 13.73

000254

1195

ZAARA ALI KHAN 51 43 8 84.31

000254

1193

YUVRAJ PARIDA 51 19 32 37.25

000254

1192

VINTI THAKUR 51 12 39 23.53

000254

1191

VARDAAN MALIK 51 32 19 62.75

000254

1190

VANSHITA DUA 51 20 31 39.22

000254

1189

URVASHI GUPTA 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1188

UMESH CHANDRA JOSHI 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1187

TUSHAR MALIK 51 14 37 27.45

000254

1186

TANISHK THAPA 51 18 33 35.29

000254

1185

SURENDRA SINGH 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1183

SUMAN RANJAN 51 0 51 0.00

000254

1182

SUKHDEV SINGH 51 49 2 96.08

000254

1181

SNEHA CHOUDHARY 51 15 36 29.41

000254

1180

SMRITI 51 36 15 70.59

000254

1179

SMRITEE MITTAL 51 21 30 41.18

000254

1178

SIMRAN 51 51 0 100.00

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage



NOTICE LETTER for BHM/Semester2

DR.AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

SECTOR 42-D,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH,UT

, 0172-2604833, 2676015

From 05/Jan/2026 to 15/Jan/2026

16-01-20268

000254

1215

KRISH 51 20 31 39.22

000254

1214

PUNEET KRISHNA SINGH 51 13 38 25.49

000254

1213

SURJEET SINGH 51 14 37 27.45

000254

1212

NANDINI KUMARI 51 8 43 15.69

000254

1211

YASHASVI KUMAR 51 30 21 58.82

000254

1210

SIDDHI SHETTY 51 22 29 43.14

RollNo Full Name Total Period Attended Absent Percentage


